
Euro SX SX Lites - Heat 1 

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 170 - IRSUTI Y. - Yamaha

34.7901 11:28:53.651

34.6112 11:29:28.262

33.5803 11:30:01.842

34.0234 11:30:35.865

33.3755 11:31:09.240

34.7086 11:31:43.948

34.4237 11:32:18.371

33.9538 11:32:52.324

35.6589 11:33:27.982

35.03410 11:34:03.016

36.50411 11:34:39.520

2 - 110 - VERHAEGHE A. - Kawasaki

33.5821 11:28:50.712

33.4122 11:29:24.124

34.3713 11:29:58.495

34.0344 11:30:32.529

34.3345 11:31:06.863

33.5156 11:31:40.378

34.5927 11:32:14.970

34.6658 11:32:49.635

34.4389 11:33:24.073

42.36310 11:34:06.436

34.82011 11:34:41.256

3 - 165 - MARRAZZO D. - KTM

35.3131 11:28:54.961

34.7772 11:29:29.738

34.3303 11:30:04.068

34.1074 11:30:38.175

35.7255 11:31:13.900

34.5526 11:31:48.452

34.6417 11:32:23.093

34.5678 11:32:57.660

34.8339 11:33:32.493

35.23410 11:34:07.727

35.09211 11:34:42.819

4 - 924 - KEHRLI W. - Yamaha

36.1301 11:28:55.516

35.3112 11:29:30.827

34.3693 11:30:05.196

34.5164 11:30:39.712

35.0755 11:31:14.787

35.0896 11:31:49.876

35.0347 11:32:24.910

34.8968 11:32:59.806

35.6279 11:33:35.433

35.70210 11:34:11.135

36.55611 11:34:47.691

5 - 117 - JAUNIN T. - Honda

37.9661 11:28:57.687

35.9172 11:29:33.604

35.8483 11:30:09.452

35.9404 11:30:45.392

36.7795 11:31:22.171

36.1416 11:31:58.312

36.9837 11:32:35.295

37.3618 11:33:12.656

36.5289 11:33:49.184

36.74410 11:34:25.928

37.67711 11:35:03.605

6 - 502 - WINKLER A. - Honda

35.2231 11:28:53.237

35.4682 11:29:28.705

34.3753 11:30:03.080

54.7884 11:30:57.868

35.7075 11:31:33.575

35.9566 11:32:09.531

36.1817 11:32:45.712

37.3908 11:33:23.102

35.5989 11:33:58.700

36.41010 11:34:35.110

35.66811 11:35:10.778

7 - 72 - HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna

38.0151 11:28:58.035

37.1422 11:29:35.177

38.2683 11:30:13.445

38.5324 11:30:51.977

37.4935 11:31:29.470

37.9576 11:32:07.427

37.0367 11:32:44.463

36.7408 11:33:21.203

37.0119 11:33:58.214

37.59710 11:34:35.811

37.90511 11:35:13.716

8 - 595 - ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki

38.1661 11:28:58.603

37.5862 11:29:36.189

36.8323 11:30:13.021

38.2734 11:30:51.294

37.8285 11:31:29.122

37.9346 11:32:07.056

38.2857 11:32:45.341

36.8618 11:33:22.202

37.2409 11:33:59.442

38.14610 11:34:37.588

38.74411 11:35:16.332

Fastest lap: 33.044 
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Euro SX SX Lites - Heat 1 

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 146 - PRUDHOMME B. - KTM

41.7541 11:29:03.426

37.5372 11:29:40.963

37.4453 11:30:18.408

37.5794 11:30:55.987

37.9905 11:31:33.977

37.8736 11:32:11.850

38.6617 11:32:50.511

38.6388 11:33:29.149

37.9999 11:34:07.148

39.44310 11:34:46.591

10 - 129 - GAILLAND S. - Husqvarna

38.9991 11:29:00.118

38.1312 11:29:38.249

38.3113 11:30:16.560

38.1584 11:30:54.718

38.1955 11:31:32.913

38.4136 11:32:11.326

39.7287 11:32:51.054

39.4938 11:33:30.547

41.3569 11:34:11.903

39.23310 11:34:51.136

11 - 203 - PEROTTI A. - Suzuki

39.4831 11:29:00.509

38.0092 11:29:38.518

41.9903 11:30:20.508

39.5824 11:31:00.090

50.6995 11:31:50.789

38.0416 11:32:28.830

46.6997 11:33:15.529

49.1228 11:34:04.651

52.6049 11:34:57.255

12 - 551 - LEONOV V. - Suzuki

40.3061 11:28:59.475

37.4092 11:29:36.884

38.3763 11:30:15.260

37.6974 11:30:52.957

37.3665 11:31:30.323

37.7696 11:32:08.092

38.1057 11:32:46.197

13 - 555 - MALLET S. - Honda

33.9661 11:28:52.539

33.0692 11:29:25.608

33.4683 11:29:59.076

33.0444 11:30:32.120

33.4515 11:31:05.571

Fastest lap: 33.044 
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